
 Disabled Sitting Men 55 Kg Left 

 1 KAYA, MEHMET - Turkey 
 2 PEDORENKO, MYKOLA - Ukraine 
 3 SAID, OMAR - Egypt 
 4 KUMAR, HARISH - India 
 5 BAYMURADOV, FERUZBEK - 
Uzbekistan 
 6 ABORNYEV, OLEG - Ukraine 
 7 SATAYEV, ELDER – Kazakhstan 
 8 SHAUMENOV, MAXTAT – Kazakhstan 

 Disabled Sitting Men 65 Kg Left 

 1 SEVEN, GOKHAN - Turkey 
 2 SCURTU, VASILE - Romania 
 3 DADIANI, TEMURI - Georgia 
 4 PRATAP SHARMA, SURYA - India 
 5 SOKHADZE, ZURAB - Georgia 
 6 SAITOV, SAIT – Kazakhstan 
 7 MAZURIN VLADIMIR – Kazakhstan 
 8 KURBANOV, KURBAN – Uzbekistan 

 Disabled Sitting Men 75 Kg Left 

 1 CHULIIEV, RUSLAN - Ukraine 
 2 ZABOJNIK, MARTIN - Czech Republic 
 3 TUDORACHE, ALEODOR - Romania 
 4 STEPANYAN, SARGIS - Armenia 
 5 OQROTSVARIDZE, GIORGI - Georgia 
 6 FAZILOGULLARI, YILMAZ - Turkey 
 7 TAMMAM, MAZHAR - Egypt 
 8 TATEVOSIAN, MYKOLA - Ukraine 
 9 LOMIDZE, LASHA - Georgia 
 10 UFIMTSEV, VLADIMIR - Kazakhstan 
 11 LI, ALEXEY – Kazakhstan 
 12 MOROZOV, VLADIMIR – Kyrgyzstan 
 13 YUSOF, MOHD – Malaysia  

 Disabled Sitting Men +75 Kg Left 

 1 BURUNLULAR, UMIT - Turkey 
 2 AVSAR, OLCAY - Turkey 
 3 KANDIL, MOHAMED - Egypt 
 4 ROJKO, ZOLTAN - Hungary 
 5 DOROSHENKO, VOLODYMYR - Ukraine 
 6 PRACHENSKY, LUKAS - Czech 
Republic 
 7 SMITH, LEE - South Africa 
 8 HERNYAK, IMRE - Hungary 
 9 KADIROV, YUSUP - Uzbekistan 
 10 SINGH, DALJEET - India 
 11 KUMAR, MANISH - India 
 12 SCACHKOV, NIKOLAY – Kazakhstan 
 13 MAHMNDOV, ALI – Uzbekistan 
 14 JUSANOV, KAZBEK – Kazakhstan 

 

 

 

 Disabled Sitting Women 65 Kg Left 

 1 MATIUK, DARIIA - Ukraine 
 2 SABASHVILI, NINO - Georgia 
 3 MALIKAIDAR, YEKATERIBA - 
Kazakhstan 
 4 IANBOTAEVA, ALMIRA – Kazakhstan 

 Disabled Sitting Women +65 Kg Left 

 1 SHCHYRSKA, ANNA - Ukraine 
 2 ATANASOVA, LIDIYA - Bulgaria 
 3 MALIKAIDAR, ALANA - Kazakhstan 
 4 ABBASOVA, ELENA – Kyrgyzstan 
 5 USSENOVA, MADINA – Kazakhstan 
 6 ASTANOVA, GULY – Uzbekistan 

 Disabled Standing Junior Boys +55 Kg Left 

 1 AKDOGAN, YUSUF - Turkey 
 2 MIRZAEV, DONIYOR - Uzbekistan 
 3 SIMON, DANIEL - Hungary 
 4 DEMIREL, ONUR - Turkey 
 5 SHUSHAKOV, DANIL – Kazakhstan 
 6 ZORIN, GENNADIY – Kazakhstan 
 7 ZONOV, DMITRY – Uzbekistan 

 Disabled Standing Men 60 Kg Left 

 1 NAMAZZADE, VILAYAT - Azerbaijan 
 2 GRALAK, MACIEJ - Poland 
 3 OMARASHVILI, SHOTA - Georgia 
 4 MAHMOUD, GHARIB - Egypt 
 5 SOLYANIN, DMITRIY - Kazakhstan 
 6 KHUDAYBERDIEV, SARDOR - 
Uzbekistan 
 7 WETERLE, PATRYK - Poland 
 8 RUSEV, BLAGOVEST - Bulgaria 
 9 LUTSYSHYN, DMYTRO - Ukraine 
 10 UTUMBETOV, KANAT – Kazakhstan 
 11 BEGANOVIC, DJODJE – Serbia  

 Disabled Standing Men 70 Kg Left 

 1 BUCKHRIKIDZE, ZURABI - Georgia 
 2 PINCHUK, OLEKSANDR - Ukraine 
 3 DROKAN, LUKA - Croatia 
 4 BEGIASHVILI, LASHA - Georgia 
 5 YOUSSIF, NASR - Egypt 
 6 SHTEREV, DIMITAR - Bulgaria 
 7 EROGLU, KENAN - Turkey 
 8 VALIYATTIPARAMBIL, VINOD - India 
 9 MALETIN, IGOR - Kazakhstan 
 10 JHA, SHRIMANT – India 
 11 REHMAN, MUHAMMAD - Malaysia 

 

 

 

 

 Disabled Standing Men 80 Kg Left 

 1 BRATCHENIA, VIKTAR - Belarus 
 2 CIRIK, MURAT - Turkey 
 3 KUROPATA, SERHII - Ukraine 
 4 VELEV, HRISTO - Bulgaria 
 5 FRIVIK, JOERN KJELSNES - Norway 
 6 URHUN, YASIN - Turkey 
 7 KASIANENKO, VOLODYMYR - Ukraine 
 8 ARIPOV, ARIF – Kazakhstan 
 9 AKISHER, KANAT – Kazakhstan 

 Disabled Standing Men 90 Kg Left 

 1 MISHUSTIN, VOLODYMYR - Ukraine 
 2 LEKIASHVILI, BESIK - Georgia 
 3 BULUT, CELALI - Turkey 
 4 PICADO RAMÍREZ, EDGARDO - Costa 
Rica 
 5 ZIENCHENKO, OLEKSANDR - Ukraine 
 6 VA, JABEER - India 
 7 KUNTAGAN, TALGAT – Kazakhstan 
 8 SHAMAYEV, KYDYR – Kazakhstan 
 9 BEGANOVIC, DJORDJE – Serbia  

 Disabled Standing Men +90 Kg Left 

 1 AYCE, SUREYYA - Turkey 
 2 GAZDELIANI, TENGIZI - Georgia 
 3 ZHAMIASHVILI, LEVAN - Ukraine 
 4 SULIYER, TOLEGEN – Kazakhstan 
 5 MATRENOV, SHAMIL – Kazakhstan 
 6 RAHMONOV, SHAVKAT – Uzbekistan 
 7 PITER, DAABOUL – Lebanon  

 Disabled Standing Women +65 Kg Left 

 1 STRELTSOVA, NATALIIA - Ukraine 
 2 YILMAZ, ZEYNEP - Turkey 
 3 TURZYNIECKA, SONIA - Poland 
 4 KAUR, JASBEER - India  
 5 ASANOVA, MADINA – Kazakhstan 
 6 RYSBAYEVA, ASEL – Kazakhstan 
 7 SHATYBALDY, ANARA – Kyrgyzstan 

 Disabled Visual Men 60 Kg Left 

 1 SULIKASHVILI, ZVIADI - Georgia 
 2 KAZANTSEV, VOLODYMYR - Ukraine 
 3 KARADZOV, DANAIL - Bulgaria 
 4 NIKOLOV, MIROSLAV - Bulgaria 
 5 UTAMBAYEV, ALMAZ – Kazakhstan 
 6 MASHTAYER, ASAN – Kazakhstan 
 7 ATAMBAYEV, OSMAN – Kyrgyzstan 
 8 HAN, GABRIEL - Romania 
 9 APOSTOL, CRISTIAN - Moldova 
 10 POPESCU, DAN - Romania 

 

 

 



 Disabled Visual Men 70 Kg Left 

 1 HUMENIUK, IHOR - Ukraine 
 2 BUDAI, MIKLOS - Hungary 
 3 YORDANOV, YORDAN – Bulgaria 
 4 CARP, OVIDIU - Moldova 
 5 IONESCU, TUDOR - Romania 
 6 MOLDOVAN, ADRIAN – Romania 
 7 RAUF, AGHAZADA - Azerbaijan 

 Disabled Visual Men 80 Kg Left 

 1 PEYCHEV, MARIN - Bulgaria 
 2 ABDELBAKY, MOSTAFA - Egypt 
 3 PETKOV, BRANISLAV - Bulgaria 
 4 BUKIA, ABESALOM - Georgia 
 5 ZAVIYALOV, ALEXANDR – Kazakhstan 
 6 KOLYABIN, YEVGENIY – Kazakhstan 
 7 STOICA, DANIEL – Romania 
 8 GHADDAR, HAIDAR – Lebanon 
 9 UENO, KAI – Japan 
 10 MONGUEM, OLIVER – Cameroon  

 Disabled Visual Men 90 Kg Left 

 1 CINALIEV, SERGEY - Kyrgyzstan 
 2 BIYACHEV, VANYO – Bulgaria 
 3 AKRAMOV, AKRAM – Kazakhstan 
 4 VOLKOV, NIKITA – Kazakhstan 
 5 TOROSHEV, MUHAMMAD – Uzbekistan 
 6 PASCU, GABI - Romania  
 7 VLAD, PETRE - Romania 
 8 DANIEL, IVASCU – Moldova 
 9 ATHANASIOS, KLOUVAS – Greece 
 10 GULRAIZ, HUSSAIN – Pakistan 

 Disabled Visual Men 100 Kg Left 

 1 KHIMICH, OLEKSANDR - Ukraine 
 2 DIKMEOSMAN, METIN - Bulgaria 
 3 GROZEV, MILEN – Bulgaria 
 4 GAZIZOV, SHAMSY – Uzbekistan 
 5 KABYL, ERBOL – Kazakhstan 
 6 ANYEZOV, ADIL – Kazakhstan 
 7 CONSTANTIN, ION - Romania 
 8 ALEODOR, DANIEL - Moldova 
 9 STANCIU, MIRCEA – Romania 
 10 AVGERINOS, DIMITRIOS – Greece 
 11 KIKAWATA, NORIYUKI – Japan 

 Disabled Visual Men +100 Kg Left 

 1 KHOLIMINCHUK, VIACHESLAV - 
Ukraine 
 2 KRASTEV, PAVEL - Bulgaria 
 3 SEDEFCHEV, ROSEN - Bulgaria 
 4 HAMZIN, RINAT – Kazakhstan 
 5 SHAKENOV, MARAT – Kazakhstan 
 6 ZAKIROV, ZAKIR – Uzbekistan 
 7 SANDA, COSTEL - Romania 
 8 PATRASCU, CORNEL – Moldova 
 9 COSTEA, DANIEL - Romania 
 10 PAPADOPOULOS, CHRISTO – Greece 
 11 ROBERTSON, PATRIC – Australia 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Disabled Visual Women 60 Kg Left 

 1 KRASTEVA, ANGELINA - Bulgaria 
 2 PUPEVA, ILINKA – Bulgaria  
 3 ABDURAHMONOVA, DILOBAR – 
Uzbekistan 
 4 MAZAROVA, KUSHONA – Uzbekistan 
 5 SABITOVA, AKMARAL – Kazakhstan 
 6 VODYANAYA, ANNA – Kazakhstan 
 7 BLAGA, ELENA – Romania 
 8 PETRACHE, CRISTINA - Moldova 
 9 BIBESCU, ANA-MARIA - Romania 
 10 STROE, DANA – Moldova 
 11 SHIMANUKI, SHIZUKO – Japan  

 Disabled Visual Women 70 Kg Left 

 1 BUROVA, ASYA - Bulgaria 
 2 TANOVA, EMKA - Bulgaria 
 3 ABDURAHMONOVA, SHAHNOZA – 
Uzbekistan 
 4 PETCU, ILEANA - Romania 
 5 BREZOI, CRISTINA - Romania  
 6 SANDA, FLORENTINA – Moldova 
 7 MYERS, CATHERINE – Australia 
 8 OMIZI, ABIMBOLA - Nigeria 

 Disabled Visual Women +70 Kg Left 

 1 STOYANOVA, EMILIYA - Bulgaria 
 2 GEORGIEVA, MARGARITA - Bulgaria 
 3 CODZASOVA, IRINA - Kazakhstan 
 4 MIROSHINKOVA, NATALYA – 
Kyrgyzstan 
 5 ABUTALYEVA, AYHZAN – Kazakhstan 
 6 KONYSHOVA, KURANGUL – Uzbekistan 
 7 MACOVEI, ANCA - Romania 
 8 PETKOVIC, JANICA - Croatia 
 9 BAN, GABRIELA – Moldova 
 10 MANDUNG, MONICA – Nigeria 

 Disabled Hearing Men 60 Kg Left 

 1 JASHIASHVILI, GIORGI - Georgia 
 2 FENYVESI, JOZSEF - Hungary 
 3 SHUBABA, DMITRI - Kazakhstan 
 4 SINITSYN, ALEXEY – Kazakhstan 
 5 DMOYEV, SULTAN –  Uzbekistan 
 6 KIM, DANIL – Kyrgyzstan 
 7 AKTOGANOV, AVAZ – Uzbekistan 
 8 STEPANYAN SAMVEL - Armenia 

 Disabled Hearing Men 70 Kg Left 

 1 SERDIUKOV, SERHII - Ukraine 
 2 AILAZOV, ABBAS – Kazakhstan 
 3 MAGAMEDOV, GAMIT – Kazakhstan 
 4 IVANOV, DMITRIY – Kyrgyzstan 
 5 TUTURHOV, FARHOD – Uzbekistan 
 6 NGONO, STEVE – Cameroon  

 Disabled Hearing Men 80 Kg Left 

 1 TAIMENOV, DANIYAR - Kazakhstan 
 2 KAYRAT, MARAT – Kazakhstan 
 3 ASATOV, KURBAN – Uzbekistan 
 4 KHAY, ALEXANDR – Kyrgyzstan 
 5 IBATOV, DAMIR – Uzbekistan 
 6 MALENOV, MAULEN – Kyrgyzstan 

 

 

 Disabled Hearing Men 100 Kg Left 

 1 DURGLISHVILI, SERGEI - Georgia 
 2 KOVALEVSKIY, RASHID – Kazakhstan 
 3 RUZHITSKIY, IVAN – Kazakhstan 
 4 MAZAROV, NIGMATOLLA – Uzbekistan 
 5 NIGAZI, GAZIZ – Uzbekistan 
 6 ALADESUYI, SAMUEL – Nigeria  
 7 EYRAM, QUAYE - Ghana 

 Disabled Hearing Women 60 Kg Left 

 1 PUTKARADZE, MARINE - Georgia 
 2 SOUZA, CHRIS - Brazil 
 3 HADZIEVA, LADA – Bulgaria  
 4 IANBOTAEVA, ALMIRA – Kazakhstan  
 5 USMANOVA, NARGIZA – Uzbekistan  
 6 SERIKBAYEVA, GULMUR – Kazakhstan  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 Disabled Sitting Men 55 Kg Right 

 1 KAYA, MEHMET - Turkey 
 2 PEDORENKO, MYKOLA - Ukraine 
 3 SAID, OMAR - Egypt 
 4 ABORNYEV, OLEG - Ukraine 
 5 KUMAR, HARISH - India 
 6 BAYMURADOV, FERUZBEK - 
Uzbekistan 
 7 SATAYEV, ELDER – Kazakhstan 
 8 SHAUMENOV, MAXTAT – Kazakhstan 

 Disabled Sitting Men 65 Kg Right 

 1 SCURTU, VASILE - Romania 
 2 SEVEN, GOKHAN - Turkey 
 3 SOKHADZE, ZURAB - Georgia 
 4 DADIANI, TEMURI - Georgia 
 5 IBRIAM, ALPAY - Bulgaria 
 6 PRATAP SHARMA, SURYA - India 
 7 SAITOV, SAIT – Kazakhstan 
 8 MAZURIN VLADIMIR – Kazakhstan 
 9 KURBANOV, KURBAN – Uzbekistan 

 Disabled Sitting Men 75 Kg Right 

 1 DUKASHVILI, MERABI - Georgia 
 2 FAZILOGULLARI, YILMAZ - Turkey 
 3 CHULIIEV, RUSLAN - Ukraine 
 4 TATEVOSIAN, MYKOLA - Ukraine 
 5 TAMMAM, MAZHAR - Egypt 
 6 TUDORACHE, ALEODOR - Romania 
 7 LOMIDZE, LASHA - Georgia 
 8 ZABOJNIK, MARTIN - Czech Republic 
 9 UFIMTSEV, VLADIMIR - Kazakhstan 
 10 LI, ALEXEY – Kazakhstan 
 11 MOROZOV, VLADIMIR – Kyrgyzstan 
 12 YUSOF, MOHD – Malaysia  

 Disabled Sitting Men +75 Kg Right 

 1 AVSAR, OLCAY - Turkey 
 2 KANDIL, MOHAMED - Egypt 
 3 SMITH, LEE - South Africa 
 4 ROJKO, ZOLTAN - Hungary 
 5 DOROSHENKO, VOLODYMYR - Ukraine 
 6 KUMAR, MANISH - India 
 7 PRACHENSKY, LUKAS - Czech 
Republic 
 8 HERNYAK, IMRE - Hungary 
 9 BURUNLULAR, UMIT - Turkey 
 10 OQROTSVARIDZE, GIORGI - Georgia 
 11 SINGH, DALJEET - India 
 12 SCACHKOV, NIKOLAY – Kazakhstan 
 13 MAHMNDOV, ALI – Uzbekistan 
 14 JUSANOV, KAZBEK – Kazakhstan 

 Disabled Sitting Women 65 Kg Right 

 1 MATIUK, DARIIA - Ukraine 
 2 SABASHVILI, NINO - Georgia 
 3 MALIKAIDAR, YEKATERIBA - 
Kazakhstan 
 4 IANBOTAEVA, ALMIRA - Kazakhstan 

 Disabled Sitting Women +65 Kg Right 

 1 SHCHYRSKA, ANNA - Ukraine 
 2 ATANASOVA, LIDIYA - Bulgaria 
 3 MALIKAIDAR, ALANA - Kazakhstan 
 4 ABBASOVA, ELENA – Kyrgyzstan 
 5 USSENOVA, MADINA – Kazakhstan 
 6 ASTANOVA, GULY – Uzbekistan 

 

 Disabled Standing Junior Boys 55 Kg Right 

 1 KAMUZ, FATIH - Turkey 
 2 ULUGBOEV, ABDURAKHMON - 
Uzbekistan 

 Disabled Standing Junior Boys +55 Kg 
Right 

 1 MIRZAEV, DONIYOR - Uzbekistan 
 2 SIMON, DANIEL - Hungary 
 3 DEMIREL, ONUR – Turkey 
 4 SHUSHAKOV, DANIL – Kazakhstan 
 5 ZORIN, GENNADIY – Kazakhstan 
 6 ZONOV, DMITRY – Uzbekistan 

 Disabled Standing Men 60 Kg Right 

 1 OMARASHVILI, SHOTA - Georgia 
 2 AKHOBADZE, VAKHTANGI - Georgia 
 3 SOLYANIN, DMITRIY - Kazakhstan 
 4 KHUDAYBERDIEV, SARDOR - 
Uzbekistan 
 5 GRALAK, MACIEJ - Poland 
 6 NAMAZZADE, VILAYAT - Azerbaijan 
 7 MAHMOUD, GHARIB - Egypt 
 8 LUTSYSHYN, DMYTRO - Ukraine 
 9 WETERLE, PATRYK - Poland 
 10 RUSEV, BLAGOVEST - Bulgaria 
 11 UTUMBETOV, KANAT – Kazakhstan 
 12 BEGANOVIC, DJODJE – Serbia  

 Disabled Standing Men 70 Kg Right 

 1 EROGLU, KENAN - Turkey 
 2 BEGIASHVILI, LASHA - Georgia 
 3 BUCKHRIKIDZE, ZURABI - Georgia 
 4 YOUSSIF, NASR - Egypt 
 5 DROKAN, LUKA - Croatia 
 6 PINCHUK, OLEKSANDR - Ukraine 
 7 SHTEREV, DIMITAR - Bulgaria 
 8 VALIYATTIPARAMBIL, VINOD - India 
 9 MALETIN, IGOR – Kazakhstan 
 10 JHA, SHRIMANT – India 
 11 REHMAN, MUHAMMAD - Malaysia 

 Disabled Standing Men 80 Kg Right 

 1 BRATCHENIA, VIKTAR - Belarus 
 2 CIRIK, MURAT - Turkey 
 3 KUROPATA, SERHII - Ukraine 
 4 SEMERENKO, SERHII - Ukraine 
 5 URHUN, YASIN - Turkey 
 6 TRIFONOV, TIHOMIR - Bulgaria 
 7 KARADZOV, GEORGI - Bulgaria 
 8 ARIPOV, ARIF – Kazakhstan 
 9 AKISHER, KANAT – Kazakhstan 

 Disabled Standing Men 90 Kg Right 

 1 SHOSHIASHVILI, ARSENA - Georgia 
 2 MISHUSTIN, VOLODYMYR - Ukraine 
 3 LEKIASHVILI, BESIK - Georgia 
 4 STOYANOV, ZAHARI - Bulgaria 
 5 PICADO RAMÍREZ, EDGARDO - Costa 
Rica 
 6 VA, JABEER - India 
 7 ZIENCHENKO, OLEKSANDR - Ukraine 
 8 KUNTAGAN, TALGAT – Kazakhstan 
 9 SHAMAYEV, KYDYR – Kazakhstan 
 10 BEGANOVIC, DJORDJE – Serbia  
 

 

 

 Disabled Standing Men +90 Kg Right 

 1 AYCE, SUREYYA - Turkey 
 2 GAZDELIANI, TENGIZI - Georgia 
 3 ZHAMIASHVILI, LEVAN - Ukraine 
 4 MEHMEDALIEV, MUSTAFA - Bulgaria 
 5 SULIYER, TOLEGEN – Kazakhstan 
 6 MATRENOV, SHAMIL – Kazakhstan 
 7 RAHMONOV, SHAVKAT – Uzbekistan 
 8 PITER, DAABOUL – Lebanon  

 Disabled Standing Women +65 Kg Right 

 1 JUROSZEK, MARIA - Poland 
 2 STRELTSOVA, NATALIIA - Ukraine 
 3 TURZYNIECKA, SONIA - Poland 
 4 YILMAZ, ZEYNEP - Turkey  
 5 KAUR, JASBEER - India 
 6 ASANOVA, MADINA – Kazakhstan 
 7 RYSBAYEVA, ASEL – Kazakhstan 
 8 SHATYBALDY, ANARA – Kyrgyzstan 

 Disabled Visual Men 60 Kg Right 

 1 KARADZOV, DANAIL - Bulgaria 
 2 KAZANTSEV, VOLODYMYR - Ukraine 
 3 NIKOLOV, MIROSLAV - Bulgaria 
 4 UTAMBAYEV, ALMAZ – Kazakhstan 
 5 MASHTAYER, ASAN – Kazakhstan 
 6 ATAMBAYEV, OSMAN – Kyrgyzstan 
 7 HAN, GABRIEL - Romania 
 8 APOSTOL, CRISTIAN - Moldova 
 9 POPESCU, DAN - Romania 

 Disabled Visual Men 70 Kg Right 

 1 BUDAI, MIKLOS - Hungary 
 2 IREMADZE, DAVITI - Georgia 
 3 HUMENIUK, IHOR - Ukraine 
 4 YORDANOV, YORDAN - Bulgaria 
 5 PETKOV, BRANISLAV – Bulgaria 
 6 CARP, OVIDIU - Moldova 
 7 IONESCU, TUDOR - Romania 
 8 MOLDOVAN, ADRIAN – Romania 
 9 RAUF, AGHAZADA - Azerbaijan 

 Disabled Visual Men 80 Kg Right 

 1 PEYCHEV, MARIN - Bulgaria 
 2 ABDELBAKY, MOSTAFA - Egypt 
 3 BUKIA, ABESALOM - Georgia 
 4 KOLEV, ZHULIEN - Bulgaria 
 5 ZAVIYALOV, ALEXANDR – Kazakhstan 
 6 KOLYABIN, YEVGENIY – Kazakhstan 
 7 STOICA, DANIEL – Romania 
 8 GHADDAR, HAIDAR – Lebanon 
 9 UENO, KAI – Japan 
 10 MONGUEM, OLIVER – Cameroon  

 Disabled Visual Men 90 Kg Right 

 1 BIYACHEV, VANYO - Bulgaria 
 2 RODOPSKI, KIRCHO - Bulgaria 
 3 CINALIEV, SERGEY – Kyrgyzstan 
 4 AKRAMOV, AKRAM – Kazakhstan 
 5 VOLKOV, NIKITA – Kazakhstan 
 6 TOROSHEV, MUHAMMAD – Uzbekistan 
 7 PASCU, GABI - Romania  
 8 VLAD, PETRE - Romania 
 9 DANIEL, IVASCU – Moldova 
 10 ATHANASIOS, KLOUVAS – Greece 
 11 GULRAIZ, HUSSAIN – Pakistan 
 

 



 Disabled Visual Men 100 Kg Right 

 1 KHIMICH, OLEKSANDR - Ukraine 
 2 GROZEV, MILEN - Bulgaria 
 3 DIKMEOSMAN, METIN - Bulgaria 
 4 GAZIZOV, SHAMSY – Uzbekistan 
 5 KABYL, ERBOL – Kazakhstan 
 6 ANYEZOV, ADIL – Kazakhstan 
 7 CONSTANTIN, ION - Romania 
 8 ALEODOR, DANIEL - Moldova 
 9 STANCIU, MIRCEA – Romania 
 10 AVGERINOS, DIMITRIOS – Greece 
 11 KIKAWATA, NORIYUKI – Japan 

 Disabled Visual Men +100 Kg Right 

 1 KRASTEV, PAVEL - Bulgaria 
 2 KHOLIMINCHUK, VIACHESLAV - 
Ukraine 
 3 UDREV, DOBROMIR - Bulgaria 
 4 HAMZIN, RINAT – Kazakhstan 
 5 SHAKENOV, MARAT – Kazakhstan 
 6 ZAKIROV, ZAKIR – Uzbekistan 
 7 SANDA, COSTEL - Romania 
 8 PATRASCU, CORNEL – Moldova 
 9 COSTEA, DANIEL - Romania 
 10 PAPADOPOULOS, CHRISTO – Greece 
 11 ROBERTSON, PATRIC – Australia 

 Disabled Visual Women 60 Kg Right 

 1 KRASTEVA, ANGELINA - Bulgaria 
 2 PUPEVA, ILINKA - Bulgaria 
 3 ABDURAHMONOVA, DILOBAR – 
Uzbekistan 
 4 MAZAROVA, KUSHONA – Uzbekistan 
 5 SABITOVA, AKMARAL – Kazakhstan 
 6 VODYANAYA, ANNA – Kazakhstan 
 7 BLAGA, ELENA - Romania 
 8 PETRACHE, CRISTINA - Moldova 
 9 BIBESCU, ANA-MARIA - Romania 
 10 STROE, DANA – Moldova 
 11 SHIMANUKI, SHIZUKO – Japan 

 Disabled Visual Women 70 Kg Right 

 1 TANOVA, EMKA - Bulgaria 
 2 BUROVA, ASYA - Bulgaria 
 3 ABDURAHMONOVA, SHAHNOZA – 
Uzbekistan 
 4 PETCU, ILEANA - Romania 
 5 BREZOI, CRISTINA - Romania  
 6 SANDA, FLORENTINA – Moldova 
 7 MYERS, CATHERINE – Australia 
 8 OMIZI, ABIMBOLA - Nigeria 

 Disabled Visual Women +70 Kg Right 

 1 STOYANOVA, EMILIYA - Bulgaria 
 2 GEORGIEVA, MARGARITA - Bulgaria 
 3 CODZASOVA, IRINA – Kazakhstan 
 4 MIROSHINKOVA, NATALYA – 
Kyrgyzstan 
 5 ABUTALYEVA, AYHZAN – Kazakhstan 
 6 KONYSHOVA, KURANGUL – Uzbekistan 
 7 MACOVEI, ANCA - Romania 
 8 PETKOVIC, JANICA - Croatia 
 9 BAN, GABRIELA – Moldova 
 10 MANDUNG, MONICA – Nigeria 

 

 

 Disabled Hearing Men 60 Kg Right 

 1 JASHIASHVILI, GIORGI - Georgia 
 2 SHUBABA, DMITRI – Kazakhstan 
 3 FENYVESI, JOZSEF - Hungary 
 4 SINITSYN, ALEXEY – Kazakhstan 
 5 DMOYEV, SULTAN – Uzbekistan 
 6 KIM, DANIL – Kyrgyzstan 
 7 AKTOGANOV, AVAZ – Uzbekistan 
 8 STEPANYAN SAMVEL - Armenia 

 Disabled Hearing Men 70 Kg Right 

 1 SERDIUKOV, SERHII - Ukraine 
 2 AILAZOV, ABBAS – Kazakhstan 
 3 MAGAMEDOV, GAMIT – Kazakhstan 
 4 IVANOV, DMITRIY – Kyrgyzstan 
 5 TUTURHOV, FARHOD – Uzbekistan 
 6 NGONO, STEVE – Cameroon  

 Disabled Hearing Men 80 Kg Right 

 1 TAIMENOV, DANIYAR - Kazakhstan 
 2 KAYRAT, MARAT – Kazakhstan 
 3 ASATOV, KURBAN – Uzbekistan 
 4 KHAY, ALEXANDR – Kyrgyzstan 
 5 IBATOV, DAMIR – Uzbekistan 
 6 MALENOV, MAULEN – Kyrgyzstan 

 Disabled Hearing Men 100 Kg Right 

 1 DURGLISHVILI, SERGEI – Georgia 
 2 KOVALEVSKIY, RASHID – Kazakhstan 
 3 RUZHITSKIY, IVAN – Kazakhstan 
 4 MAZAROV, NIGMATOLLA – Uzbekistan 
 5 NIGAZI, GAZIZ – Uzbekistan 
 6 ALADESUYI, SAMUEL – Nigeria  
 7 EYRAM, QUAYE - Ghana 

 Disabled Hearing Women 60 Kg Right 

 1 SOUZA, CHRIS - Brazil 
 2 PUTKARADZE, MARINE - Georgia 
 3 HADZIEVA, LADA - Bulgaria 
 4 IANBOTAEVA, ALMIRA – Kazakhstan  
 5 USMANOVA, NARGIZA – Uzbekistan  
 6 SERIKBAYEVA, GULMUR – Kazakhstan

 

 
  



  Team Points Gold/Silver/Bronze 
 

 
Team Classification – Disabled Overall 
1 Bulgaria 280 11 / 12 / 10 
2 Ukraine 243 13 / 8 / 6 
3 Georgia 212 10 / 9 / 6 
4 Turkey 178 11 / 6 / 2 
5 Kazakhstan 70 2 / 1 / 8 
6 Uzbekistan 55 1 / 2 / 4 
7 Egypt 52 0 / 3 / 3 
8 Hungary 44 1 / 3 / 1 
9 India 39 2 / 0 / 0 
10 Poland 31 1 / 1 / 2 
11 Romania 24 1 / 1 / 1 
12 Belarus 20 2 / 0 / 0 
13 Brazil 17 1 / 1 / 0 
14 Azerbaijan 12 1 / 0 / 0 
15 Czech Republic 10 0 / 1 / 0 
16 Croatia 8 0 / 0 / 1 
17 Costa Rica 7 0 / 0 / 0 
18 South Africa 6 0 / 0 / 1 
19 Kyrgyzstan 5 0 / 0 / 1 
20 Armenia 4 0 / 0 / 0 
21 Norway 3 0 / 0 / 0 
22 Moldova 3 0 / 0 / 0 
23 Sweden 0 0 / 0 / 0 
24 Slovakia 0 0 / 0 / 0 
25 United States 0 0 / 0 / 0 
26 Latvia 0 0 / 0 / 0 
27 Japan 0 0 / 0 / 0 
28 Italy 0 0 / 0 / 0 
29 Lithuania 0 0 / 0 / 0 
30 England 0 0 / 0 / 0 
31 Germany 0 0 / 0 / 0 
32 Greece 0 0 / 0 / 0 
33 Finland 0 0 / 0 / 0 
34 Canada 0 0 / 0 / 0 
35 Switzerland 0 0 / 0 / 0 
36 Spain 0 0 / 0 / 0 
37 France 0 0 / 0 / 0 
38 Denmark 0 0 / 0 / 0 
39 Belgium 0 0 / 0 / 0 
40 Serbia 0 0 / 0 / 0 
41 Malaysia 0 0 / 0 / 0 
42 Australia 0 0 / 0 / 0 
43 Cameroon 0 0 / 0 / 0 
44 Iran 0 0 / 0 / 0 
45 Israel 0 0 / 0 / 0 
46 Netherlands 0 0 / 0 / 0 
47 Nigeria 0 0 / 0 / 0 
48 Pakistan 0 0 / 0 / 0 
49 Lebanon 0 0 / 0 / 0 
50 Ghana 0 0 / 0 / 0 
51 Tajikistan 0 0 / 0 / 0 
 


